Experience Counts - emergency healthcare
solutions for military & homeland defence
Experience counts
Smiths Medical is a leading global provider of medical
devices for the hospital, emergency, home and specialist
environments.
Our products are used during critical and intensive care,
surgery, post-operative care during recovery, and in a series of

	 Adults 70kg+, Size 5 	 100/220/500
Experience counts
Portex®
 Soft-Seal®
Laryngeal Mask
Bivona® Hyperflex™ Adjustable
Flange Tracheostomy Tube
9
The Bivona® HyperflexTM adjustable flange tracheostomy tubes are a
range of silicone products which provide a high level of comfort for
patients with unusual anatomy or pathology.
	 Bivona® Hyperflex™ Cuffed Tracheostomy Tube
	      Mid-range Aire-Cuf® adjustable neck flange HyperflexTM  tracheostomy tubes
	 Size	 Size 	 Length	 Pack	 Product Code
	 I.D (mm)	 O.D (mm)	 (mm)	 Size
	 6.0	 8.7	 110	 1	 75HA60
	 7.0	 10.0	 120	 1	 75HA70
	 8.0	 11.0	 130	 1	 75HA80
	 9.0	 12.3	 140	 1	 75HA90
	 Bivona® Hyperflex™ Cuffed Tracheostomy Tube
	      TTSTM adjustable neck flange HyperflexTM  tracheostomy tubes
	 Size	 Size 	 Length	 Pack	 Product Code
	 I.D (mm)	 O.D (mm)	 (mm)	 Size
	 6.0	 8.7	 110	 1	 67HA60
	 7.0	 10.0	 120	 1	 67HA70
	 8.0	 11.0	 130	 1	 67HA80
	 9.0	 12.3	 140	 1	 67HA90
l Flexible, wire reinforced silicone
tracheostomy tube with an adjustable
flange
l Available in Tight To Shaft (TTSTM) or